
PU39.6 WC Edwards Briar Chapel
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.2 S 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
1 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
1.1 R 0.5 Massey Chapel Road
1.7 R >.1 Turn right
1.7 L 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
1.8 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
1.8 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
2.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
2.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
4.1 L 0.4 Farrington Road
4.4 L 3.7 Farrington Mill Road
8.2 L 0.5 Farrington Point Road
8.7 R >.1 Turn sharp right
8.8 R 0.2 Turn right
9 L >.1 Stedman
9 R 0.3 Morehead
9.3 L 0.2 Governors Drive
9.5 L 0.2 Turn left
9.8 L 0.3 Governors Drive
10 R 0.8 Morehead
10.8 L >.1 Morehead
10.9 R 0.6 Morehead
11.4 R 0.3 Governors Drive
11.7 R 1.7 Lystra Road
13.4 L 1.9 US 15, US 501
15.2 R 3.3 Andrews Store Road
18.6 R 3.2 Manns Chapel Road
21.8 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
23.1 S >.1 Great Ridge Parkway
23.2 L >.1 Turn left
23.2 L >.1 Turn left
23.3 L 0.3 Turn left
23.6 L >.1 Keep left
23.6 L >.1 Bennett Mountain Trace
23.6 R 1.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
24.8 R 0.1 Hubert Herndon Road
25 R 0.3 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
25.2 L 3.2 Jack Bennett Road
28.4 R 1 Lystra Road
29.3 L 2 Farrington Point Road
31.3 R 3.7 Old Farrington Road
35 R 0.4 Farrington Road
35.4 R 0.2 Stagecoach Road
35.6 L >.1 Turn left
35.7 L 1.4 Stagecoach Road
37.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
37.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
37.8 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail

At TurnGo On
37.8 R 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
37.9 R >.1 Turn sharp right
37.9 L 0.5 Massey Chapel Road
38.5 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
38.5 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
39.4 S 0.2 Herndon Road

End of Ride


